Clicked Links
Logan Hutchinson <lhutchinson@atb.com>15
Pierce Pahlow <pierce.pahlow@nasdaq.com>10
Marcel Chalem <marcel.chalem@kinea.com.br>6
Jonathan Singer <jsinger@sprucegrove.com>5
Michael Job <michaelj@leithwheeler.com>5
Amy O'Brien <amy.obrien@nuveen.com>5
Rosalee Gunraj <rosalee.gunraj@rbc.com>5
Aicza Asan <aicza.asan@bbva.com>5
Mili Jain <mili.jain@rbc.com>5
Robin Embury <rembury@atb.com>5
Chad Tidy <ctidy@odlumbrown.com>5
Naeem Gul <naeem.gul@hbl.com>5
Leandro Silva <leandro.souza@kinea.com.br>5
Katherine Anderson <kanderson@atb.com>5
Krystian Imgrund <krystian.imgrund@gwlra.com>5
Jason Agaby <jason.agaby@sunlife.com>5
Joseph Wong <jwong5@atb.com>5
Tim Hunter <timothy.hunter@tiaabank.com>5
Maral Dolmadjian <maral.dolmadjian@sunlife.com>5
Michael Scanlon <mjscanlon@silverleafpartners.com>3
Christopher Rankin <crankin@sprucegrove.com>3
Toby Robertson <toby@greenprojecttech.com>2
Chris Karam <ckaram@finspireme.com>1
Taylor Iascone <tiascone@verdani.com>1
Mickey Weatherston <mickey.weatherston@churchillam.com>1
Tammy Salvo <tsalvo@ensightcloud.com>1
Jennifer Warnes <jwarnes@targetedleasecapital.com>1
Norm Stein <nstein@targetedleasecapital.com>1
Chaya Subramanien <csubramanien@dtos-mu.com>1

Opened
Logan Hutchinson <lhutchinson@atb.com>13
Kathleen Beaumont <kathleenb@forumequitypartners.com>11
Tim Hobin <thobin@williamwarren.com>9
Kevin Thurmond <kthurmond@sbaploans.com>7
Noga Levtzion-Nadan <noga@value2.co.il>7
Jamil Abdullah <jamil.a@falconwp.com>7
Patrick Eberle <patrick.eberle@capitalone.com>7
Katherine Anderson <kanderson@atb.com>6
Jonathan Singer <jsinger@sprucegrove.com>5
Rosalee Gunraj <rosalee.gunraj@rbc.com>5
Taylor Busby (Test) <taylor.busby@unthinkableagency.com>5
Biji Kurup <biji.kurup@enviroengineers.com.au>5
Jason Agaby <jason.agaby@sunlife.com>5
Michael Job <michaelj@leithwheeler.com>4
Craig Ramsey <craig.ramsey@advisorengine.com>4
Shayne Willette <shayne.willette@ihsmarkit.com>4
Tim Morgan <tmorgan@alliancetrustcompany.com>4
Anna Weingord <anna.weingord@nuveen.com>4
Naeem Gul <naeem.gul@hbl.com>4
Leandro Silva <leandro.souza@kinea.com.br>4
Grant Strauss <grant.strauss@usrealco.com>4
Barry Haywood <barryh@cpwm.ca>4
Krystian Imgrund <krystian.imgrund@gwlra.com>4
Amanda Frino <amanda.frino@capitalone.com>4
jessica brislin-higgs <jessica.brislin@mottmac.com>4
Joseph Wong <jwong5@atb.com>4
Matthew McTague <mmctague@enterprisebank.com>4
Robert Hockett <rlh@covalentpartnersllc.com>4
Marcel Chalem <marcel.chalem@kinea.com.br>4
